Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te

7
11
33
10
Ø6
Drawer Assembly - Front
55
TANDEM Locking Device
Fixing Method Left Hand Right Hand P.U
Screw On BT511700L BT511700R 100
Nominal
Length
TANDEM TANDEM-19
P.U
30 kg 30 kg
270 mm B560H270B B560F270B 6
350 mm B560H350B B560F350B 6
400 mm B560H400B B560F400B 6
450 mm B560H450B B560F450B 6
500 mm B560H500B B560F500B 6
550 mm B560H550B B560F550B 6
600 mm - 6
650 mm - 6
700 mm - 6
750 mm - 6

33
10
Ø6
Drawer Assembly - Front
55
TANDEM Height Adjustable Locking Device
Fixing Method Left Hand Right Hand P.U
Screw On BT511700L BT511700R 100
Drawer
Depth
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16 TANDEM-19
P.U
25 kg 25 kg
300 mm 325 mm B540H300B B540F270B 6
350 mm 375 mm B540H350B B540F350B 6
400 mm 435 mm B540H400B B540F400B 6
450 mm 485 mm B540H450B B540F450B 6
500 mm 530 mm B540H500B B540F500B 6
TANDEM 7/8 Extension
TANDEM depth stop for Inner Drawers (Recommended)
Art. No. P.U
B2985500 10

er
 S
ys
te
m
s
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Blum TANDEM BLUMOTION Single Extension  - Locking Device
TANDEM BLUMOTION Single Extension
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16
30 kg
TANDEM-19
30 kg P.U
270 mm B550H270B B550F270B 12
300 mm B550H350B B550F350B 12
400 mm B550H400B B550F400B 12
450 mm B550H450B B550F450B 12
500 mm B550H500B B550F500B 12
550 mm B550H550B B550F550B 12
Drawer Assembly - Back
7
11
33

33
10
Ø6
Drawer Assembly - Front
55
TANDEM Height Adjustable Locking Device
Fixing Method Left Hand Right Hand P.U
Screw On BT511700L BT511700R 100
Drawer
Depth
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16 TANDEM-19
P.U
25 kg 25 kg
300 mm 325 mm B540H300T B540F270T 6
350 mm 375 mm B540H350T B540F350T 6
400 mm 435 mm B540H400T B540F400T 6
450 mm 485 mm B540H450T B540F450T 6
500 mm 530 mm B540H500T B540F500T 6
TANDEM 7/8 Extension
Back fixing bracket for MOVENTO / TANDEM (Optional)
Art. No. P.U
BT517000.01 10

aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
RUNNER SYSTEMS
TANDEM TIP-ON Single Extension
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16
30 kg
TANDEM-19
30 kg P.U
270 mm B550H270T B550F270T 12
300 mm B550H350T B550F350T 12
400 mm B550H400T B550F400T 12
450 mm B550H450T B550F450T 12
500 mm B550H500T B550F500T 12
550 mm B550H550T B550F550T 12
Drawer Assembly - Back
7
11
33

Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16
30 kg
TANDEM-19
30 kg P.U
260 mm B561H260B B561F260B 12
285 mm B561H285B - 12
310 mm B561H310B B561F310B 12
335 mm B561H335B - 12
360 mm B561H360B B561F360B 12
385 mm B561H385B - 12
410 mm B561H410B B561F410B 12
435 mm B561H435B - 12
460 mm B561H460B B561F460B 12
485 mm B561H485B - 12
510 mm B561H510B B561F510B 12
535 mm B561H535B - 12
560 mm B561H560B B561F560B 12
TANDEM BLUMOTION Full Extension Peg Fix
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Drawer Assembly - BackDrawer Side Drilling
9

aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Drawer
Depth
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16 TANDEM-19
P.U
25 kg 25 kg
300 mm 325 mm B541H300B B541F270B 6
350 mm 375 mm B541H350B B541F350B 6
400 mm 435 mm B541H400B B541F400B 6
450 mm 485 mm B541H450B B541F450B 6
500 mm 530 mm B541H500B B541F500B 6
TANDEM 7/8 Extension
Drawer Assembly - BackDrawer Side Drilling
9
5

Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16
30 kg
TANDEM-19
30 kg P.U
260 mm B551H260B B551F260B 12
285 mm B551H285B - 12
310 mm B551H310B B551F310B 12
335 mm B551H335B - 12
360 mm B551H360B B551F360B 12
385 mm B551H385B - 12
410 mm B551H410B B551F410B 12
435 mm B551H435B - 12
460 mm B551H460B B551F460B 12
485 mm B551H485B - 12
510 mm B551H510B B551F510B 12
535 mm B551H535B - 12
560 mm B551H560B B551F560B 12
TANDEM BLUMOTION Single Extension Peg Fix
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Blum TANDEM BLUMOTION Single Extension Peg Fix
Drawer Assembly - BackDrawer Side Drilling 11

aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Drawer
Depth
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16 TANDEM-19
P.U
25 kg 25 kg
300 mm 325 mm B541H300T B541F270T 6
350 mm 375 mm B541H350T B541F350T 6
400 mm 435 mm B541H400T B541F400T 6
450 mm 485 mm B541H450T B541F450T 6
500 mm 530 mm B541H500T B541F500T 6
TANDEM TIP-ON 7/8 Extension
Drawer Assembly - BackDrawer Side Drilling
9
5

DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
Nominal
Length
TANDEM-16
30 kg
TANDEM-19
30 kg P.U
260 mm B551H260T B551F260T 12
285 mm B551H285T - 12
310 mm B551H310T B551F310T 12
335 mm B551H335T - 12
360 mm B551H360T B551F360T 12
385 mm B551H385T - 12
410 mm B551H410T B551F410T 12
435 mm B551H435T - 12
460 mm B551H460T B551F460T 12
485 mm B551H485T - 12
510 mm B551H510T B551F510T 12
535 mm B551H535T - 12
560 mm B551H560T B551F560T 12
TANDEM TIP-ON Single Extension Peg Fix
TANDEM Side Stabilisation Kit (Optional)
Drawer Length Art. No. P.U
≤ 750 mm BZST750TV 10

ys
te
m
s
Standard Runners
RUNNER SYSTEMS
Ballbearing Runners
• Full extension system
• Easy removal and insertion
• Narrow profile 12.7mm
• 45kg weight capacity
• 32mm system drill holes
• Full Programme
BALLBEARING RUNNERS
Art. No. Length Finish Min Internal Depth P.U
FR5000250 250 mm Zinc 254mm 10
FR5000300 300 mm Zinc 304mm 10
FR5000350 350 mm Zinc 354mm 10
FR5000400 400 mm Zinc 404mm 10
FR5000450 450 mm Zinc 454mm 10
FR5000500 500 mm Zinc 504mm 10
FR5000550 550 mm Zinc 554mm 10
FR5000600 600 mm Zinc 604mm 10
FR5000700 700 mm Zinc 704mm 10
1.114